RNG STN
1 63
2 64
3 60
4 62
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GROSSGLOCKNER GRAND PRIX 2012
20.-21.09.2012

GESAMTWERTUNG Klasse 2: VERITAS

NAME

BREMER Jiirgen
SCHINDLER Giinther
OHLINGER Joachim
BRECHT Klaus

JG

1952
1938
1948
1949

FAHRZEUG

BMW Werkmeister
Neumaier BMW
Veritas RS

Veritas RS

NAT

DIFF 1

00.70
07.83
12.00
14.04

DIFF 2

07.60
02.33
01.70
04.42

TOTAL

08.30
10.16
13.70
18.46
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